LENSING
DLP   (Diffuse Lens Polycarbonate)
DLA   (Diffuse Lens Acrylic)
CLP   (Clear Lens Polycarbonate)
CLA   (Clear Lens Acrylic)
DISTRIBUTIONS
N    Narrow
M   Medium

Page 1 of 4
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4XB - XX - XXX - (XXX) - X - XXXX - [OPTIONS] - XXX
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES VOLTAGE CCT
4XB 3500   3500K
4000   4000K
5000   5000K
UNV   (120-277V)
HV     (200-480V)
Notes:Notes:
4’ Length
Notes: Notes:Notes:
Notes:
1625 N. Palafox Street, Pensacola, Florida 32501Illumadyne, Inc. illumadyne.com 850.741.4089 Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
• • ••
REV.07/19/2022.FL
CA
ND
LE
PO
W
ER
 D
IS
TR
IB
UT
IO
N VERTICAL ANGLE HORIZONTAL ANGLE
0 45 90
0 27067 27067 27067
10 26658 26633 26661
20 25404 25516 25598
30 23447 23550 23868
40 20601 21011 20612
50 16977 17008 17107
60 12567 12737 12648
70 7532 6076 6180
80 2692 1636 994
90 0 0 0
100 0 0 0
PHOTOMETRY
4XB-UNV-412-W-3500K Report #: 19077.0 | Total Luminaire Output: 77972.5 lumens; 479.3 Watts | Efficacy: 162.7 lm/W | 82 CRI; 3500K CCT
LU
M
EN
 S
UM
M
AR
Y
ZONE LUMENS LUMINAIRE
0-30 21,335.5 27.4%
0-40 35,285.2 45.3%
0-60 63,370.2 81.3%
60-90 14,602.4 18.7%
70-100 5,120.9 6.6%
90-120 0.000 0%
0-90 77,972.5 100%
90-180 0.000 0%
0-180 77,972.5 100%
Extreme High Bay
Page 2 of 4
SPECIFICATIONS
FIXTURE # BARS SYSTEM WATTS DELIVERED
LUMENS
EFFICACY
LUMENS/W CRI CCT
(Kelvin)
T8/T5